SB0574/743225/1

BY: Ways and Means Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 574 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 3, after "**and**" insert "<u>Extension of</u>"; and in line 6, strike "repealing" and substitute "<u>extending</u>".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in lines 17 and 19, in each instance, strike the bracket; in line 17, strike "5" and substitute "<u>10</u>"; and in the same line, strike "2025" and substitute "<u>2030</u>".